
 
  

          PRESSURE WASHING/GUM REMOVAL RESOURCE LIST 

For graffiti removal tips, visit our website at sfpublicworks.org/graffiti 
 

 For your convenience, San Francisco Public Works has provided a partial list of pressure 

washing companies.  The City cannot recommend or endorse any one vendor, supplier or service 

provider. This list is being provided to you solely for your convenience. All vendors on this list 

are permitted mobile washing companies per the San Francisco Public Utilities Commission. 

Aim to please Janitorial Services Inc. 
Permit # 1609701 
 Chris Washington 
415 468-5500 
CW@ATPJanitorial.com 
 

Birds Away'Pigeons Away  
(A Division of Van Gelderr) 
Permit # 16-05474  
Robert L Van Gelder  
415 434-9040 
bobvangelder@vge.net 
 

Clean Carts Sales & Service Inc.  
Permit # 15-12285  
Jorge Bernardino  
408 592-4555 
jbernardino@cleancarts.com 
 
 

AQ Detail ( Arthur Quint LLC) 
Permit  # 16-05523  
Jowell Santos   
415 518-6972  
TaylorpineLLC@gmail.com 

Burfick Painting 
Permit # 16-07610 
Penny Francis 
403 567-1330 
Penny@burdickpainting.com 

Curb Appeal Pressure washing 
Permit # 15-11245 
Steven Kerekes  
415 595-4284  
curb-appeal@sbcglobal.net 
 

Atlas Power Washing 
Permit # 16-06583  
Juan Vazquez  
408 466-1907 
atlaspowerwashing28@gmail.com 
 

Capital Building Maintenance 
Permit # 15-12287 
Daniel Jesus N/A 
danny@capitalbldg.com 

DLA Galvan Inc  
Permit # 16-01316 
David Galvan 
707 301-3869  
dlagalvan@gmail.com 

BAY MOBILE WASH  
Permit # 16-03399  
Najeeb Chaudhry  
415 585-0839 
americanvantage@hotmail.com 
 

Commercial Steam Cleaning Company 
Permit # 15-12259 
Robert Vega  
415 760-0351 
bapwsteam@yahoo.com 

Dome Cleaning Inc  
Permit # 16-01307 
Barney Kelly  
415 442-0766 
barneyk@domecleaning.com 
 

 

Eco Clean Inc  
Permit # 16-08645 
Greg Langford  
650 212-7395  
Greg@ecocleanwindows.com 
 

East Bay Mobile Wash  
Permit # 15-11246 
Ronald Chavez  
510 918-5545  
ron.EBmobilewash@sbcglobal.net 
 

Foundry Square, L.P.  
Permit #  15-12288 
Melissa Nolan 
415 293-9980 
mnolan@tishmanspeyer.com 
 

Golden Bear Restaurant Association 
LLC 
Permit # 16-02343  
Ender Mikery  
415 227-8660  
ender@sfmomos.com 
 

Lintz Cleaning 
Permit # 17-06051 
John Lintz 
415 264-8780 

lintzcleaning@gmail.com 
 

Mobile Auto Concepts, Inc.  
Permit # 17100089 
Wally M. Ghnaim 
415 531-2703 
wmg@mobileautoconcepts.com 

MRM Professional Cleaning Services 
Permit # 17100088 
Ariana Martinez-Cruz 
415 410-8423 
mrmpcsfleet@gmail.com 
 

New Look Power Wash  
Permit # 15-12257 
Carlos Gonzales 
707 812-3702  
newlookpowerwashcalifornia@gmail.com 

Oscar Cleaning Services 
Permit # 16-08638  
Oscar Cruz  
415 810-8138 
oscarreyna3090@sbcglobal.net 
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          PRESSURE WASHING/GUM REMOVAL RESOURCE LIST 

For graffiti removal tips, visit our website at sfpublicworks.org/graffiti 
 

For your convenience, San Francisco Public Works has provided a partial list of pressure washing 
companies.  The City cannot recommend or endorse any one vendor, supplier or service provider. This 
list is being provided to you solely for your convenience. All vendors on this list are permitted mobile 
washing companies per the San Francisco Public Utilities Commission. 

Henry's Mobile Wash 
Permit # 15-12282  
Enrique Ramirez  
925 437-4653  
enrana96@gmail.com 
 

No More Dirt Inc  
Permit # 16-01320 
Charles Gough  
415 821-6757  
cgough@nomoredirt.com 
 

Perfection Services  
Permit # 15-11249 
Christa Ediger 
415 273-2910 
christa@perfectionsweeping.com 
 

High Marks Janitorial Inc 
Permit # 15-11248  
LLoyd Lochra  
415 552-6511  
lloyd@highmarksjanitorial.com 
 
 

NAM, LLC  
Permit # 15-12258 
Joanna Parra Leyua  
415 660-6558  
namservices52@gmail.com 
 
 

Power Washing Services 
Permit # 1511247  
Rick Christian 
925 449-6890  
powerwashingservices@gmail.com 
 
 

Impec Group   
Permit # 16-04468 
JASON FANG  
408 330-9350  
JFANG@IMPECGROUP.COM 
 

New Hong Kong Steam Cleaning 
Permit # 15-11250  
Samol S. Tan  
415 602-4216  
samolt@hotmail.com 
 
 

Puma Power Wash Inc.  
Permit # 15-12262 
Guy Triger 
415 825-2559 
info@pumapowerwash.com 
 
 

J.W. Sorenson  
Permit # 15-11251  
Jeff Sorenson  
415 716-9829  
jeffreytheengineer@gmail.com 
 

Magic Bubble Mobile Car Wash 
Permit # 16-09730 
Miguel Lozano 
650 921-8888  
lozanogdl2000@hotmail.com 
 

Significant Cleaning Services 
Permit # 15-12264  
Larry Lovaglia  
408 559-5959  
larry@significantcleaning.com 
 
 

LJ's Steam Cleaning 
Permit # 15-11240 
Laurence Kaplan 
415 756-9005  
ljsteamsf@gmail.com 
 

MGA Employee Services 
Permit # 15-11230  
Greg DiNatale  
415 260-0058  
gregd@mgasearch.com 
 

Steam on Wheels  
Permit # 15-12268 
Robert L. Van Gelder 
415 434-9040  
bobvangelder@vge.net 
 

Luxe Valet Inc  
Permit # 16-10755  
Michael Skillman 
415 370-0111  
mskillman@luxe.com 
 
 

Miguel's Steam Cleaning 
Permit # 15-12271  
Miguel Arana  
707 365-5911  
miguel@miguelsteam.com 
 

Top of Broadway CBD  
Permit # 16-04439  
DOMINIC LIMANDRI 
N/A 
DOMINIC@NEWCITYAMERICA.COM 

The Absinthe Group  
Permit # 15-11252  
Maryanne Zadfar  
415 864-2693 
maryanne@absinthegroup.com 

The Garage 
Permit # 15-12272 
Alice Eatia 
415 864-0111  
aaeatia@gmail.com 
 

Taz Auto Detailing 
Permit # 17-10143 
Lamont Johnson 
415 240-6656 
tazautodetailing@gmail.com 
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